
AGENDA NOTES 

 

Solicitation Name and Number Teledyne ISCO Training and Support, Equipment, 

Software and Licenses, Parts and Related System 

Components for Sanitary Sewer Flow Monitoring (Sole 

Source) 

 Procurement Agent Jabari Jackson 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of 

expiring/expired contract 

Teledyne ISCO Training and Support, Equipment, 

Software and Licenses, Parts and Related System 

Components for Sanitary Sewer Flow Monitoring (Sole 

Source) 

 

Contract No. 1124403 Teledyne Instruments, Inc. dba 

Teledyne ISCO 

Previous Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award 

Amount 

$5,980,000.00 

 

Contract No. 1124403 Teledyne Instruments, Inc. dba 

Teledyne ISCO 

$2,130,000.00  Initial 

$1,750,000.00  Change Order No. 1 

$              0.00  Change Order No. 2 (Term Only) 

$              0.00  Change Order No. 3 (Term Only) 

$2,100,000.00  Chance Order No. 4 

 

 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

$3,339,544.23 
 

Contract No. 1124403 Teledyne Instruments, Inc. dba 
Teledyne ISCO 

 Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor 

Teledyne Instruments, Inc. as business unit Teledyne 

ISCO c/o Kazmier & Associates (Prime) 

John Kazmier, Manufacturer Representative (Southeast) 

Years in Business: 19 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 19 

 

No LSBE participation obtained.  

Attachments User Department Change Order Request No. 5 

 


